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Women / XG / Jr B1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Tran314
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.775 9.600 9.5259.325 38.225
1 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Rebekah Angell452
American Gym Academy

9.200 9.100 9.6759.250 37.225
4T 10 3T 1 2 

2 

Julianne Hon520
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.750 9.6508.425 36.975
6 1 12 2T 3 

3 

Macie Baroni103
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.900 9.5759.425 36.900
8T 14T 1 4 4 

4 

Ava Ellett420
Maximum Athletics

8.650 9.650 9.4258.950 36.675
12T 2 6T 8 5 

5 

Aurelia Mims366
WOGA

8.750 9.425 9.0509.225 36.450
10 7 5 17 6 

6 

Ashlin Goodsell229
Classic Gymnastics

8.400 9.450 9.6508.675 36.175
17T 6 9T 2T 7 

7 

Jasmine Taylor367
World Champion

9.200 8.825 9.3758.750 36.150
4T 17 8 10 8 

8 

Olivia Hill173
EWA Prosper

8.200 9.075 9.1009.250 35.625
20T 11T 3T 16 9 

9 

Nicole Anderson436
Showcase Gym

9.300 8.375 9.5258.400 35.600
3 23 13T 5T 10 

10 

Rachel Humphrey395
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.550 9.550 9.2508.225 35.575
14 5 20 14 11 

11 

Gabrielle Chapman431
Maximum Athletics

8.400 9.575 9.2758.250 35.500
17T 4 19 13 12 

12 

Elizabeth Pogue131
Alpha Omega Gym

8.650 9.400 8.9508.350 35.350
12T 8 15T 20 13 

13 

Zian Lewis256
Fun & Fitness Gym 1

8.500 8.300 9.4508.950 35.200
15T 24 6T 7 14 

14 

Ava Blancett195
Win Kids

9.100 9.325 8.3508.400 35.175
7 9 13T 24 15 

15 

Brynn Legrand491
Discover

9.000 8.400 9.3258.300 35.025
8T 22 17 12 16 

16 

Leah Morris397
Capital Gym Pflugerv

8.700 8.600 9.1508.200 34.650
11 20 21 15 17 

17 

Sophia Thomas176
EWA Prosper

8.400 8.450 9.4008.350 34.600
17T 21 15T 9 18 

18 

Maddie Murray203
Win Kids

9.400 9.075 9.3506.700 34.525
2 11T 23 11 19 

19 

Elizabeth Dyer328
Lone Star

8.000 8.900 9.0258.275 34.200
22 14T 18 18 20 

20 

Eleanor Weisenborn514
10.0 Gymnastics Ft.W

7.900 9.050 8.5508.550 34.050
23* 13 11 23 21T

21T

Jayci Gallier289
Moseley Gymnastics

7.900 8.775 8.7008.675 34.050
23* 19 9T 21T 21T

21T

Mya Velazquez341
Lone Star

8.200 8.800 9.0007.625 33.625
20T 18 22 19 23 

23 

Alison Espitia235
AHGA

8.500 8.900 8.7006.425 32.525
15T 14T 24 21T 24 

24 
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